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Steel Curtain Conference

The Black Hole Division

Ace's Eagles
Goodness

Shut Ins

Kansas Comet
Sin City Beatdown

Get Your Popcorn Division

Dirty Birds
Rookies
Crabby Patties
Hard Drivers
Baum Squad

Total Points

Ace's Eagles

Dirty Birds
Crabby Patties
Hard Drivers
Rookies
Goodness

Baum Squad

Sin City Beatdown
Shut Ins

Kansas Comet

11
10

11
10

12
12
12
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1808
1752
1644
1590
1523
1479
1429
1344
1308
1228
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O O O O+~ H

PCT
0.733
0.700
0.200
0.200
0.200

PCT
0.767
0.667
0.600
0.533
0.400

DIV
7-1
6-2
3-5
2-6
2-6

DIV
7-1
4-4
4-4
3-5
2-6

CONF
11-4
10-4-1
3-12
3-12
3-12

CONF
11-3-1
10-5
9-6
8-7
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PF
1584
1327
1088

993
1154

PF
1496
1334
1395
1296
1240

PA

1308
1221
1374
1198
1560

PA

1080
1299
1256
1294
1317

PTS

1808
1479
1308
1228
1344

PTS

1752
1523
1644
1590
1429
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Lester Hayes is next - HOF embarrassing oversight Conference

Run It Back Division

W L T PCT DIv CONF PF PA PTS
Extra Rookies 10 5 O 0.667 4-4 10-5 1466 1061 1696
4th Quarter 8 7 O 0.533 5-3 8-7 1284 1206 1492
Prince of Thieves 7 7 1 0.500 4-3-1 7-7-1 1261 1350 1522
Sweetness 7 7 1 0.500 4-3-1 7-7-1 1377 1396 1600
More Good 5 10 O 0.333 2-6 5-10 1071 1368 1323
Silver & Black Division

w L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
I'm Coming for you 9 6 O 0.600 5-3 9-6 1452 1164 1686
Ball Busters 9 6 O 0.600 3-5 9-6 1165 1273 1415
Vegas Business 8 7 0 0.533 4-4 8-7 1578 1286 1780
Underdogs 7 8 0 0.467 5-3 7-8 1025 1307 1189
Fire Fitters 4 11 O 0.267 3-5 4-11 1092 1360 1288
Total Points
Vegas Business 1780
Extra Rookies 1696
I'm Coming for you 1686
Sweetness 1600
Prince of Thieves 1522
4th Quarter 1492
Ball Busters 1415
More Good 1323
Fire Fitters 1288
Underdogs 1189
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